Transit Time Ultrasonic Flow Meters
TFX-500w Clamp-On Meter
TTM-DS-02183-EN-05 (October 2018) Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The TFX-500w transit time ultrasonic flow meter measures
volumetric flow of clean water in pipes 10 in. or smaller. By clamping
on the outside of the pipe, the ultrasonic meter installs without
cutting or tapping the pipe.

Tubing 3.21 in. (81.53 mm) 3.85 in. (97.79 mm) 4.75 in. (120.65 mm) 2.00 in. (50.80 mm)
* Varies due to U-bolt configuration
Part Number Construction
Page 6 October 2018TTM-DS-02183-EN-05
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
DW - G - - - - - - S - -
CERTIFICATION
General Area, CE G
TRANSDUCER TYPE
1/2 in. ANSI pipe CA
3/4 in. ANSI pipe CB
1 in. ANSI pipe CC
1-1/4 in. ANSI pipe CD
1-1/2 in. ANSI pipe CE
2 in. ANSI pipe CF
1/2 in. Copper Tube CG
3/4 in. Copper Tube CH
1 in. Copper Tube CT
1-1/4 in. Copper Tube CJ
1-1/2 in. Copper Tube CK
2 in. Copper Tube CL
1/2 in. Stainless Steel Tube CM
3/4 in. Stainless Steel Tube CN
1 in. Stainless Steel Tube CP
1-1/4 in. Stainless Steel Tube CQ
1-1/2 in. Stainless Steel Tube CR
2 in. Stainless Steel Tube CS
TRANSMITTER TYPE
24V DC | Meter Mounted E
24V DC | Remoted Mounted F
DISPLAY
Standard S
No display with keypad W
REMOTE CABLE LENGTH
None (Meter Mounted) WW
15 ft (4.57 m) AC
30 ft (9.14 m) AF
50 ft (15.24 m) AK
75 ft (22.86 m) AR
100 ft (30.48 m) BW
CONDUIT TYPE AND LENGTH 1
None WW
15 ft (4.57 m) AC
30 ft (9.14 m) AF
50 ft (15.24 m) AK
75 ft (22.86 m) AR
100 ft (30.48 m) BW
RESERVED
Standard S
UNITS OF MEASURE: TOTALIZER / FLOW RATE
Gallons/gallons per minute G
Gallons/cubic feet per minute B
Cubic Meters/cubic meters per minute T
Cubic Meters/cubic meters per hour H
Cubic Feet/gallons per minute F
Cubic Feet/cubic feet per minute J
Liters/liters per second N
Liters/liters per minute P
Liters/liters per hour Q
Million Gallons/gallons per minute M
Acre Feet/gallons per minute A
TESTING & TAGGING
Factory Calibrated F
Factory Calibrated/ID Tag S
1 Conduit length must be less than or equal to cable length. Submersible Conduit limited to 100 ft (30 m).
Transit Time: Pipes ≤ 2 in. (50 mm)
Part Number Construction
Page 7 October 2018 TTM-DS-02183-EN-05
DW - G - - F - - - - S - -
CERTIFICATIONS
General Area, CE G
TRANSDUCER TYPE
Easy Rail | 2 … 6 in. (50…150 mm) Pipes JZ
Easy Rail | 6 … 10 in. (150… 300 mm) Pipes KZ
DTTN | Medium Pipes NZ
DTTN (Submersible) | Medium Pipes WZ
DTTR | Medium Pipes RZ
TRANSMITTER TYPE
24V DC Remote Mounted F
DISPLAY
Standard S
No display with keypad W
REMOTE CABLE LENGTH
15 ft (4.57 m) AC
30 ft (9.14 m) AF
50 ft (15.24 m) AK
75 ft (22.86 m) AR
100 ft (30.48 m) BW
150 ft (45.72 m) BK
200 ft (60.96 m) DW
250 ft (76.20 m) DK
300 ft (91.44 m) EW
CONDUIT AND CABLE LENGTH 1
None WW
15 ft (4.57 m) AC
30 ft (9.14 m) AF
50 ft (15.24 m) AK
75 ft (22.86 m) AR
100 ft (30.48 m) BW
150 ft (45.72 m) BK
200 ft (60.96 m) DW
250 ft (76.20 m) DK
300 ft (91.44 m) EW
RESERVED
Standard S
UNITS OF MEASURE: TOTALIZER / FLOW RATE
Gallons/gallons per minute G
Gallons/cubic feet per minute B
Cubic Meters/cubic meters per minute T
Cubic Meters/cubic meters per hour H
Cubic Feet/gallons per minute F
Cubic Feet/cubic feet per minute J
Liters/liters per second N
Liters/liters per minute P
Liters/liters per hour Q
Million Gallons/gallons per minute M
Acre Feet/gallons per minute A
TESTING & TAGGING
Factory Calibrated F
Factory Calibrated/ID Tag S